Stars & Stripes District 4 Qualifier
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 3
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Name
Ashleigh Thayer

Janice Ricario

Bella DePalma

Gabrielle Sumlin

Katie Mae Highley
Anais Rodriguez
Kendal Roberts
Kaitlyn Johnson

Caroline McMillin

Amarie Freeman

League ID

1416956

1263026

1398688

1057436

1264234

1274255

993292

1364986

1263006

1390283

Club
AcroTex Gymnastics

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

J and R Gymnastics

Champions Westlake
Champions Westlake
Crossfire Gymnastics

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

Extreme Gymnastics

VT

9.600

9.625

9.625

9.475

9.650

9.700

8.975

9.450

9.600

8.850

10

uB

9.375

9.400

9.250

9.100

9.200

9.225

8.875

8.400

8.400

5.200

10

BB

9.575

9.100

9.450

9.175

9.275

9.100

8.800

8.600

8.675

8.250

10

FX

9.400

9.375

8.950

9.300

8.650

8.700

8.600

8.325

7.300

7.700

10

9/11/2018 11:50 AM

AA

37.950

37.500

37.275

37.050

36.775

36.725

35.250

34.775

33.975

30.000
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JRC

10



